06 Mayis 2024 Pazartesi

2. Kosu Saat:20:07

ikramiye
S .At‘ Yas Orijin(Baba -
Ismi
| MUCHO MACHOMRYTLE
(NY)(6) 4
) SUMMERSATTHESHORE
KY)(5) Y
3 NURSECARALYN (LA)8) 3yad
4 DIXIEMUSIC (PAX1) 4y ak
FAUX PAS (PA)(2) 4y dk
UDIDN'TPAY (NY)(3) 3yad
HER TICKET TO RIDE (NJ) Jy dk
@
ROYAL UPSTART (KY)(7) 3yad

1) 11400 $

Anne)

Yaris Sonuglari

Maiden/Disi

2)3.8008

Siklet
MUCHO MUCHO MAN - LITERATA - READ THE
FOOTENOTES

SHAMAN GHOST - OUR MARISOL - FUSAICHI
PEGASUS

DOLPHUS - MORE THAN GRACIOUS - MORE
THAN READY

FLASHBACK - SAVAGE BEAUTY - JOYEUX
DANSEUR

WINCHILL - FAUTIVE - BLAME
COURAGEOUS CAT - LETSHOOTPOOL - FREUD

WARRIOR'SREWARD - LA SOEUR - DEFRERE

UPSTART - ROYAL RHIANNOON - BROKEN
VOW

Jokey
56
53,5
53,5
56

56
50,5
56

53,5

GANYAN(6) 3,00 4, IKILi(5/6) :5,35 £, SIRALI IKiLi(6/5) 8,45 *, 1. CIFTE(4/6) :17,05 £

Sahip
ANGEL CRUZ

LUISM OCASIO

FRANKIE
PENNINGTON

ELISEO RUIZ

ANDREW
WOLFSONT

FRANCISCO
MARTINEZ

ADAM BOWMAN

ABNER ADORNO

kg, 1600 Kum
3)2.090$ 4)1.1408
Antrendrii Derece Gny AGF
CARLOS A
MICHAEL SHEFFRES MANCILLA 3,00
BRANJAM STABLE
ANDD LOUISCLINDER, JR 335
HAPPY GOT LUCKY
STAB JACINTO SOLIS 2,10
BOBBI ANNE
JOSEPH VIVIANI HAWTHORNE 9,70
BILLY BOYS STABLE I}IROW JBROWN, Kosmaz
CLARENCEBKING CLARENCE B KING 7,85
WIND N LEAVES
FARM., TIMOTHYJ SMYLIE  Kosmaz
JKX RACING JACINTO SOLIS Kosmaz

Philadelphia ABD Hipdromu

St Fark

29.032) 6
3.13) 5
3007(1) 8
9.63(4) 1
1596) 2
537(5) 3
0.16(8) 4

1.03(7) 7

G.

Cik. HP

37
47
27

30

18

48



